
David Maneaux Bus #223 
BB Lane 6:20 2:40 
Big Four Corners Lane 6:20 2:40 
Cypremont Rd/Riveria 6:22 2:42 
Cypremont Rd/Connie Ln 6:25 2:45 
256 Cypremont Rd 6:27 2:46 
268 Cypremont Rd 6:28 2:46 
AB Martin Rd 6:30 2:47 
905 AB Martin Rd 6:31 2:49 
AB Martin/Edward Ln 6:32 2:50 
AB Martin/Dianne Ln 6:35 2:51 
AB Martin Rd/ Kyle Lane 6:37 2:54 
Century St 6:38 2:56 
309 Century St 6:40 2:58 
325 Century St 6:40 3:00 
339 Century St 6:41 3:02 
345 Century St 6:41 3:04 
Railroad 6:45 3:05 
Gibby Road 6:47 3:06 
1567 Gibby Rd 6:49 3:07 
1796 Gibby Rd 6:51 3:08 
1895 Gibby Rd 6:52 3:09 
B E BOUDREAUX MIDDLE 7:01 2:30 
WEST ST MARY 7:03 2:32 
BB Lane 7:10 3:20 
Big Four Corners Lane 7:12 3:22 
Cypremont Rd/Riveria 7:13 3:22 
Cypremont Rd/Connie Ln 7:15 3:23 
256 Cypremont Rd 7:17 3:24 
268 Cypremont Rd 7:18 3:25 
905 AB Martin Rd 7:18 3:26 
AB Martin/Edward Ln 7:20 3:28 
AB Martin/Dianne Ln 7:21 3:30 
AB Martin Rd/ Kyle Lane 7:24 3:32 
Century St 7:25 3:34 
309 Century St 7:27 3:36 
325 Century St 7:28 3:38 
345 Century St 7:29 3:39 
Railroad 7:30 3:40 
Gibby Road 7:32 3:42 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:45 3:15  



Brett Naquin Bus # 27 
A st. 6:33 2:45 
B st. 6:34 2:46 
205 Blakesly 6:37 2:48 
220 Blakesly St 6:38 2:49 
Roseville/MLK 6:40 2:50 
Roseville/Robertson 6:42 2:52 
1019 Roseville 6:44 2:54 
1101 Park Ave 6:46 2:56 
1120 Park Ave 6:48 2:58 
Park Ave/Robertson 6:49 2:59 
MLK/Cynthia 6:49 3:00 
Myra/Heighfleight 6:50 3:01 
1215 Circle St. 6:52 3:02 
FRANKLIN HIGH 6:55 2:30 
FRANKLIN JR. HIGH 7:00 2:40 
Robicheaux Rd 7:10 3:20 
Eisenhower St (ELEMENTARY) 7:20 3:25 
209 Hebert St 7:22 3:26 
215 Hebert St 7:25 3:36 
220 Hebert St 7:35 3:45 
LAGRANGE ELEMENTARY 7:45 3:10 
  



Willie Fleming Bus #47 
Main Street  6:30  2:52 
Weber/Robert St. 6:34 2:50 
Weber St./Teche Clinic 6:35 2:49 
Weber St./Isabella St. 6:36  2:59 
1012 Cayce St.  6:38  2:55 
Cayce St./Oakdale St.  6:39 2:56 
Cayce St/ Bigler St. 6:40  2:35 
Cayce St./Ida St.  6:41  2:30 
1111 Lee Charles St. 6:42 3:35 
Plantation Apts. 6:43 3:25 
Barrow St//Forest St. 6;44 3:26 
FRANKLIN JR HIGH 6:44  3:26 
FRANKLIN SR. HIGH 6:49 3:27 
Iberia/Talbot St. 7:00 3:28 
Iberia/Eagle 7:01  3:29 
813 Iberia Street 7:03 3:31 
1012 Cayce Street 7:06 3:32 
Cance St./Oakdale St. 7:08 3:33 
Becnel Street 7:17 3:18 
Barrow St./Forest St.  7:20  3:16 
Barrow St./Wilfred St. 7:22 3:12 
Plantation Apts. 7:25 3:14 
1110 Lee Charles St. 7:26 3:14 
LAGRANGE ELEMENTARY 7:32 3:23 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tamara Louis Bus #228 
MLK/Main 6:45 2:38 
MLK/Hickory 6:46 2:39 
MLK/Live oak 6:47 2:40 
MLK/Cleveland 6:48 2:41 
William/Live oak 6:49 2:41 
FLATSVILLE HIGH 6:55 2:30 
210 Leo Dr 7:05 2:50 
245 Leo Dr 7:06 2:51 
256 Leo Drive 7:08 2:52 
278 Leo Dr 7:09 2:53 
301 Leo Dr 7:10 2:54 
315 Leo Dr 7:15 2:55 
325 Leo Dr 7:16 2:56 
Verdun Ln 7:18 2:58 
Verdun Lane 7:19 2:58 
Verdun Lane 7:20 2:59 
FLATSVILLE SR/JR HIGH 7:25 2:45 
210 Leo Dr 7:35 3:10 
245 Leo Dr 7:36 3:11 
256 Leo Drive 7:37 3:12 
278 Leo Dr 7:38 3:13 
301 Leo Dr 7:40 3:14 
315 Leo Dr 7:41 3:15 
325 Leo Dr 7:42 3:16 
Verdun Ln 7:44 3:17 
Verdun Lane 7:45 3:18 
Verdun Lane 7:46 3:25 
FOSTER ELEMENTARY 7:55 3:05 
 
 
 
  



Ramona Harris Bus #39 
Joe Hoy/Barrow St 6:35 2:40  
1456 Utopia St 6:37 2:41 
1569 Utopia St 6:38 2:42 
Railroad st 6:40 2:45 
1056 Railroad 6:41 2:46 
1069 Railroad 6:41 2:47 
1088 Railroad 6:42 2:49 
1098 Railroad 6:42 2:50 
Lockley/Bollard 6:45 2:44 

115 Lockley St 6:47 2:55 

133 Lockley St 6:47 2:57 

145 Lockley St 6:48 2:39 

B E BOUDREAUX MIDDLE 6:55 2:30 

WEST ST MARY 6:57 2:33 

Joe Hoy/Barrow St 7:05 3:01 

1456 Utopia St 7:07 3:02 

1569 Utopia St 7:08 3:03 
Railroad st 7:10 3:05 
1056 Railroad 7:12 3:06 
1069 Railroad 7:12 3:08 
1088 Railroad 7:13 3:10 
1098 Railroad 7:13 3:12 
Lockley/Bollard 7:15 3:12 
115 Lockley St 7:16 3:13 
133 Lockley St 7:17 3:17 
145 Lockley St 7:18 2:18 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:25 3:00 
  



Franklin Smith Bus #147 
Robicheaux Rd 6:20 2:45  
Eisenhower St 6:22 2:46 
209 Hebert St 6:25 2:48 
215 Hebert St 6:36 2:49 
220 Hebert St 6:37 2:51 
1015 Chatsworth Rd 6:49 2:52 
Becnel St 6:50 2:53 
456 Becnel St. 6:51 2:55 
FRANKLIN JR HIGH 6:56 2:30 
FRANKLIN HIGH 7:04 2:41 
A st. 7:07 3:09 
B st. 7:08 3:10 
205 Blakesly 7:06 3:12 
220 Blakesly St 7:11 3:14 
Roseville/MLK 7:12 3:16 
Roseville/Robertson 7:14 3:18 
1019 Roseville 7:16 3:20 
1101 Park Ave 7:18 3:21 
1120 Park Ave 7:20 3:22 
Park Ave/Robertson 7:21 3:25 
MLK/Cynthia 7:25 3:27 
Myra/Heighfleight 7:27 3:29 
1215 Circle St. 7:29 3:31 
FOSTER ELEMENTARY 7:32 3:05 
  



Joane Raine Bus #8 
601 Osage Street 6:15 3:16 
1116/1110 MaryLee St 6:17 2:50 
15187 Hwy 182  6:19 3:20 
Dickie Street 6:20 3:22 
Hwy 182/Katy Circle 6:22 3:24 
Genevieve Rd. 6:23  3:26 
Yokley Rd. 6:24  3:27 
Chauvin Lane 6:25 3:28 
Katy Bridge Appt. 6:26 3:29 
4929 Hwy 87 6:29 3:33 
4663 Irishbend Rd 6:31 3:36 
4632 Irishbend Rd 6:32 3:37 
141 & 144 Oaklawn Drive 6:35 3:40 
134/126 Oaklawn Bridge Approach 6:37 3:42 
174 Oxford Loop 6:40 3:45 
3219 Hwy 87 6:41 3:46 
3187 Hwy 87  6:42 3:47 
2465 Irishbend Rd 6:46 3:51 
2312 Irishbend Rd 6:48 3:53 
FRANKLIN SR. HIGH  6:55 2:30 
Beth/Hazlewood 7:02 3:15 
Oakwood Dr. 7:03 3:14 
Eastwood Dr. 7:04 3:13 
Bainwood Dr. 7:05 3:12 
FRANKLIN JR. HIGH 7:07 3:08 
FOSTER ELEM 7:10 3:10 
Willow Street 7:13 3:05 
Chatsworth Rd. 7:15 3:02 
Pecan Dr. 7:16 3:00 
Eisenhower St. 7:18 2:58 
Guidroz Rd. 7:19 2:56 
Magnolia St. 7:20  2:55 
HANSON HIGH 7:22 2:45 
ST. JOHN ELEM. 7:25  2:35 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Traci Gouldi Bus # 56 
MLK/3​rd 6:30 2:45 
MLK/4​th 6:32 2:46 
Park/3​rd 6:35 2:47 
Park/Hickory 6:36 2:48 
Park/Carmen 6:38 2:49 
Bridge Rd 6:40 2:50 
Rizzo Rd 6:42 2:51 
345 Rizzo Rd 6:44 2:52 
368 Rizzo Rd 6:45 2:53 
388 Rizzo Rd 6:46 2:54 
405 Rizzo Rd 6:47 2:55 
425 Rizzo Rd 6:48 2:56 
FJHS/FHS 6:56 2:30/2:35 
MLK/3rd 7:06 3:06 
MLK/4th 7:07 3:07 
Park/3rd 7:10 3:09 
Park/Hickory 7:11 3:10 
Park/Carmen 7:12 3:12 
Bridge Rd 7:15 3:15 
Rizzo Rd 7:18 3:16 
345 Rizzo Rd 7:19 3:17 
368 Rizzo Rd 7:25 3:18 
388 Rizzo Rd 7:27 3:19 
405 Rizzo Rd 7:28 3:20 
425 Rizzo Rd 7:30 3:21 
HERNANDEZ ELEMENTARY 7:40 3:00 
  



Melanie Durocher-Campbell Bus #225 
109 Rod Lane 6:40 2:40 
125 Rod Ln 6:41 2:41 
Rod/Bollard 6:42 2:43 
Rod/TJ Hatcherson 6:43 2:44 
168 Rod Ln 6:44 2:45 
Railroad 6:45 2:46 
230 Rosebud 6:47 2:47 
Rosebud/TJ Hatcherson 6:48 2:48 
Rosebud/Bollard 6:49 2:49 
220 Rosebud 6:50 2:50 
B E BOUDREAUX 6:56 2:30 
WEST ST MARY 7:01 2:32 
109 Rod Lane 7:05 3:05 
125 Rod Ln 7:06 3:06 
Rod/Bollard 7:07 3:07 
Rod/TJ Hatcherson 7:08 3:08 
168 Rod Ln 7:09 3:09 
Railroad 7:10 3:10 
230 Rosebud 7:11 3:11 
Rosebud/TJ Hatcherson 7:12 3:12 
Rosebud/Bollard 7:13 3:13 
220 Rosebud 7:14 3:14 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:17 3:00 
  



Michael Liner Bus #146 
V. S Hwy 87 6:15 2:43 
Pearl Hwy 87 6:16 2:44 
Putts Hwy 87 6:17 2:45 
Pinel Marina 6:18  2:47 
5211 Hwy 87 6:19  2:48 
Pana Am 6:22  2:57 
6546 Hwy 87 6:24  2:58 
265 Gray Eagle 6:25  2:59 
225 Gray Eagle  6:30 3:03 
219 Gray Eagle 6:31  2:32 
161 Gray Eagle 6:33 2:30 
7707 Hwy 87 6:35  3:40 
7881 Hwy 87  6:37 3:35 
Verret Lane 6:38  3:32 
10851 Hwy 87 6:39 3:30 
10933 Hwy 87  6:40 3:28 
2919 Chitimacha Trail  6:41  3:22 
421 Chitimacha Loop 6:43  3:10 
Tunica-Cherokee 6:44  3:40 
Coushatta & Cherokee  6:52 3:39 
Chitimacha Trail 3212  6:35 3:40 
Charenton Beach 6:37 3:35 
WEST ST. MARY HIGH 7:08 3:32 
B.E. BOUDREAUX 7:09  3:31 
19454 Hwy 182 7:12  3:30 
5012 Chitmacha Trail 7:15 3:27 
4872 Chitimacha Trail 7:16 3:26 
4834 Chitimacha Trail 7:17 3:25 
Chitimacha Trail/Lydia Lane 7:18  3:23 
Tunica/oneida 7:21  3:20 
Coushatta/Choctaw 7:23  3:18 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:30  2:30 
  



Arnold Clark Bus #89 
Hwy 318 6:25 2:39 
10596 Hwy 318 6:25 2:40 
11506 Hwy 318 6:26 2:41 
12145 Hwy 318 6:27 2:42 
134 Eves St 6:28 2:43 
145 Eves St 6:29 2:44 
Eves St 6:30 2:45 
156 Eve St 6:32 2:46 
178 Eve St 6:33 2:47 
212 Eve St 6:35 2:48 
209 Inez Dr 6:36 2:49 
215 Inez Dr 6:37 2:51 
225 Inez Dr 6:38 2:52 
239 Inez Dr 6:39 2:54 
249 Inez Dr 6:41 2:56 
456 Desonier Rd 6:45 2:57 
Desonier Rd 6:50 2:59 
Desonier Rd 6:55 3:05 
WEST ST MARY 7:05 2:30 
B E BOUDREAUX MIDDLE 7:07 2:32 
Hwy 318 7:16 3:19 
10596 Hwy 318 7:17 3:20 
11506 Hwy 318 7:18 3:22 
12145 Hwy 318 7:19 3:24 
134 Eves St 7:20 3:25 
145 Eves St 7:21 3:26 
Eves St 7:21 3:27 
156 Eve St 7:22 3:29 
178 Eve St 7:23 3:30 
212 Eve St 7:24 3:32 
209 Inez Dr 7:25 3:35 
215 Inez Dr 7:26 3:35 
225 Inez Dr 7:27 3:36 
239 Inez Dr 7:28 3:37 
249 Inez Dr 7:29 3:38 
456 Desonier Rd 7:30 3:40 
Desonier Rd 7:32 3:42 
Desonier Rd 7:35 3:45 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:45 3:15 
  



Merci WIlliams Bus #94 
Main/MLK 6:30 2:45 
Hwy 182/Polaris 6:32 2:46 
Hwy 182/Saturn 6:33 2:47 
Hwy 182/Uranus 6:34 2:49 
Hwy 182/Jupiter 6:36 2:50 
Hwy 182/Sun 6:38 2:51 
Hwy 182/Venus 6:40 2:53 
Southwest St 6:41 2:55 
Southwest/Venus 6:43 2:56 
Southwest/Polaris 6:45 2:57 
Southwest/Uranus 6:47 2:59 
Jupiter/southwest 6:49 3:00 
WEST ST MARY HIGH 6:55 2:30 
BEB JR HIGH 7:01 2:40 
Main/MLK 7:05 3:10 
Hwy 182/Polaris 7:07 3:11 
Hwy 182/Saturn 7:08 3:12 
Hwy 182/Uranus 7:10 3:14 
Hwy 182/Jupiter 7:12 3:16 
Hwy 182/Sun 7:15 3:17 
Hwy 182/Venus 7:17 3:18 
Southwest St 7:18 3:19 
Southwest/Venus 7:20 3:20 
Southwest/Polaris 7:22 3:23 
Southwest/Uranus 7:25 3:27 
Jupiter/southwest 7:27 3:29 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:35 3:05 
  



Christine Thomassie Bus #29 
Pecan/Industrial 6:42 2:46 
Pecan/Chatsworth 6:44 2:47 
Pecan/Joan Dr 6:45 2:48 
Canal Dr 6:50 2:53 
FRANKLIN HIGH 6:55 2:40 
FRANKLIN JR HIGH 7:00 2:30 
1101 Pecan Dr 7:10 3:00 
Pecan/Industrial 7:11 3:01 
Pecan/Chatsworth 7:12 3:02 
Pecan/Joan Dr 7:13 3:03 
1234 Pecan Dr 7:14 3:04 
1256 Pecan Dr 7:15 3:05 
Corner Pecan & 1134 Joan Dr 7:16 3:06 
1455 Pecan Dr 7:17 3:07 
Canal Dr 7:18 3:08 
West Ibert 
Maryland 7:19 3:12 
Maple/June 3:13 
Joan 1203 7:20 3:15 
Joan 1415 7:21 3:16 
Joan/Curtis 7:22 3:17 
Maye/Donna 7:23 3:18 
Donna 7:24 3:19 
Lynn/Pecan 7:25 3:20 
Pecan/Chinaberry 7:26 3:21 
West side Apts 7:28 3:22 
LAGRANGE ELEMENTARY 7:30 2:55 
  



Horace Bell Bus #4 
1256 Orphan Home Rd 6:30 2:37 
1269 Orphan Home Rd 6:31 2:38 
1278 Orphan Home Rd 6:32 2:40 
1295 Orphan Home 6:33 2:41 
Moresi 6:35 2:43 
Moresi/big Behr 6:36 2:45 
Moresi 6:40 2:46 
Moresi Rd 6:42 2:49 
Lincoln Cir 6:46 2:51 
Lincoln Cir 6:47 2:52 
Collins 6:48 2:53 
B E BOUDREAUX 6:58 2:30 
WEST ST MARY 7:01 2:31 
1256 Orphan Home Rd 7:05 3:05 
1269 Orphan Home Rd 7:06 3:06 
1278 Orphan Home Rd 7:08 3:08 
1295 Orphan Home 7:09 3:09 
Moresi 7:10 3:10 
Moresi/big Behr 7:11 3:11 
Moresi 7:12 3:12 
Moresi Rd 7:15 3:15 
Lincoln Cir 7:17 3:17 
Lincoln Cir 7:18 3:18 
Collins 7:25 3:125 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:27 3:00 
  



Mickey Raine Bus #59 
Hwy 182/Linne 6:35 3:09 
Hwy 182/Caramalie 6:36 3:10 
Hwy 182/Jones 6:37 3:11 
Hwy 182/Lori 6:38 3:12 
Hwy 182/Lee 6:39 3:13 
14545 Hwy 182 6:40 3:14 
15879 Hwy 182 6:41 3:15 
16985 Hwy 182 6:42 3:16 
Hwy 182/Lelone 6:43 3:17 
Hwy 182 6:44 3:18 
CENTERVILLE SCHOOL 6:45 3:00 
Cane Rd 6:47 3:27 
1212, 1314 Cane Rd 6:48 3:28 
Cane /Wedell 6:49 3:29 
Hwy318 6:50 3:30 
12332 Hwy 318 6:52 3:32 
23233 Hwy 318 6:57 3:42 
24544 Hwy 318 7:05 3:45 
Hwy 182 7:10 3:50 
Hwy 90 Service Rd 7:19 3:59 
CENTREVILLE HIGH 7:30 3:21 
  



Pearly Thomas Bus #58 
Simenado Lane 6:10 2:50  
BB Lane 6:12 2:52 
Big Four Corners Rd 6:13 2:55 
MLK/Rosebud 6:15 2:57 
Rosebud/TJ Hatcherson 6:17 2:58 
Happy Acres 6:18 2:59 
23344 Hwy 87 6:19 2:30 
232 Grey Eagle Road 6:20 2:31 
Sunsett 6:21 2:32 
109 Sansue 6:22 AFT 
Kerry 6:25 3:03 
445 Jerry 6:26 3:05 
Cayce/Lee Charles 6:27 3:06 
Monnot Rd 6:28 3:09 
Inez 230, 124, 100 6:29 3:10 
Glenn/Becky Lane 6:30 3:12 
Desonier Road 6:32 3:15 
Moresi 6:35 3:22 
Pepper 6:37 3:35 
Jones Lot #1 6:42 3:42 
Hwy 83 6:43 3:53 
Glencoe Quarters 6:45 7:00 
HANSON MEMORIAL 6:55 2:00 
ST. JOHN ELEM 7:35 3:05 
  



 
Regina Schannet Bus #148 
Laneview Apts 6:33 2:37 
Main St (Mitdonalds) 6:35 2:38 
97 Main St 6:37 2:39 
100 Main St 6:38 2:40 
Police Department 6:40 2:42 
Fire Department 6:41 2:44 
Square Apartments 6:43 2:46 
234 Main St 6:45 2:48 
259 Main St 6:47 2:49 
358 Main St 6:49 2:51 
400 Main St 6:51 2:53 
B E BOUDREAUX 6:56 2:30 
WEST ST MARY 7:01 
Laneview Apts 7:06 3:05 
Main St (Mitdonalds) 7:09 3:07 
97 Main St 7:11 3:09 
100 Main St 7:12 3:11 
Police Department 7:14 3:12 
Fire Department 7:15 3:14 
Square Apartments 7:16 3:16 
234 Main St 7:18 3:19 
259 Main St 7:20 3:25 
358 Main St 7:22 3:37 
400 Main St 7:24 3:55 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:30 3:00 
  



Edward Thomas Bus #157 
102 S Penn Rd 6:15 2:35 
114 S Penn Rd 6:15 2:36 
125 S Penn Rd 6:16 2:37 
139 S Penn Rd 6:20 238 
144 S Penn Rd 6:22 2:39 
157 S Penn Rd 6:25 2:41 
Hwy 87 6:26 2:42 
Hwy 87/Caramalie 6:28 2:45 
Hwy 182/Carrie Ln 6:30 2:45 
Hwy 182/Maddie Ln 6:32 2:47 
2545 Frontage Rd E 6:33 2:49 
2578 Frontage Rd E 6:35 2:51 
2599 Frontage Rd E 6:37 2:52 
455 Gray Eagle 6:39 2:54  
467 Gray Eagle 6:40 2:55 
489 Gray Eagle 6:41 2:56 
502 Gray Eagle 6:44 2:59 
B E BOUDREAUX MIDDLE 6:50 2:30 
WEST ST MARY 6:52 2:32 
102 S Penn Rd 6:59 3:15 
114 S Penn Rd 7:00 3:16 
125 S Penn Rd 7:00 3:17 
139 S Penn Rd 7:01 3:17 
144 S Penn Rd 7:05 3:17 
157 S Penn Rd 7:06 3:18 
Hwy 87 7:10 3:19 
Hwy 87/Caramalie 7:15 3:20 
Hwy 182/Carrie Ln 7:18 3:21 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:55 3:05 
  



Stella Brumfield Bus #130 
556 Jerry St 6:40 2:40 
578 Jerry St 6:42 2:41 
588 Jerry St 6:43 2:42 
598 Jerry St 6:45 2:44 
206 Mike Dr 6:48 2:46 
218 Mike Dr 6:50 2:48 
229 Mike Dr 6:51 2:50 
236 Mike Dr 6:52 2:52 
248 Mike Dr 6:53 2:54 
B E BOUDREAUX MIDDLE 6:55 2:30 
WEST ST MARY 6:56 2:31 
556 Jerry St 7:00 3:10 
578 Jerry St 7:01 3:12 
588 Jerry St 7:03 3:14 
598 Jerry St 7:05 3:16 
206 Mike Dr 7:05 3:18 
218 Mike Dr 7:06 3:20 
229 Mike Dr 7:15 3:21 
236 Mike Dr 7:20 3:22 
248 Mike Dr 7:25 3:25 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:35 3:05 
  



Sarah Leblanc Bus #L2 
Irish Bend Rd 6:20 2:45 
Industrial/Sterling Rd 6:25 2:48 
524 Big Bear Rd 6:30 2:49 
558 Big Bear Rd 6:31 2:49 
569 Big Bear Rd 6:33 2:50 
588 Big Bear Rd 6:38 2:51 
595 Big Bear Rd 6:40 2:55 
625 Big Bear Rd 6:41 2:58 
645 Big Bear Rd 6:42 2:59 
1014 Gumpoint Ln 6:45 3:01 
1026 Gumpoint Ln 6:46 3:05 
1066 Gumpoint Ln 6:47 3:07 
1088 Gumpoint Ln 6:48 3:08 
1101 Gumpoint Ln 6:49 3:09 
1125 Gumpoint Ln 6:50 3:10 
FRANKLIN JR HIGH 6:58 2:40  
FRANKLIN HIGH 7:05 2:30  
Irish Bend Rd 7:15 3:15 
Industrial/Sterling Rd 7:20 3:16 
524 Big Bear Rd 7:25 3:18 
558 Big Bear Rd 7:26 3:19 
569 Big Bear Rd 7:26 3:20 
588 Big Bear Rd 7:26 3:25 
595 Big Bear Rd 7:27 3:27 
625 Big Bear Rd 7:28 3:28 
645 Big Bear Rd 7:30 3:28 
1014 Gumpoint Ln 7:32 3:29 
1026 Gumpoint Ln 7:33 3:30 
1066 Gumpoint Ln 7:35 3:32 
1088 Gumpoint Ln 7:37 3:33 
1101 Gumpoint Ln 7:38 3:39 
1125 Gumpoint Ln 7:39 3:42 
FOSTER ELEMENTARY 7:45 3:10 
  



Lane Silas Bus L158 
Weber /Bridgett 6:30 2:35 
Isabella/Talbot 6:33 2:36 
Pecot/Eagle 6:34 2:37 
Iberia 6:35 2:38 
Cedar 6:36 2:39 
201 Liner 6:37 2:41 
MaryLee Street 6:38 2:42 
Grout 6:39 2:45 
Gabrieal 6:42 2:46 
FLATSVILLE HIGH 6:45 2:20 
MaryLee Street 6:46 2:45 
Grout 6:51 2:51 
Gabrieal 6:52 2:53 
Iberia/Omega 6:53 2:54 
Iberia/Alpha 6:55 2:56 
Church 6:57 2:57 
FLATSVILLE JR HIGH 7:05 
1FRANKLIN SR. HIGH  7:10 2:30 
1500 Norman Bauer Apts. 7:12  3:35 
Cayce St./Ida St. 7:13 3:37 
Cayce St./Robert St. 7:14 3:38 
Cayce St./Bigler St. 7:15  3:41 
Cayce St//Iberia St. 7:16 3:42 
Weber st./Bigler St. 7:18 3:40 
Weber St./Robert St. 7:19 3:39 
Sanders St./Railroad Ave. 7:20  3:32 
Main St./Myra St. 7:22 3:30 
B. St./Bayou View Dr. 7:23 3:26 
121 Bayou View Apts. 7:24 3:28 
Hanson St./Perret St. 7:26 3:24 
Iberia St./West Third St. 7:28 3:22 
Third St./Jackson St. 7:30 3:20 
FOSTER ELEM. 7:35 3:00 
 

 

 
 
 
 



Richard Smith Bus L-50 
163 Gibbs Dr. 6:18  3:06 
150 Gibbs Dr.  6:20  3:04 
223 Gibbs Dr. Lot #1 6:22 3:03 
265 Gibbs Dr.  6:24 3:01 
299 Gibbs Dr. 6:25  3:01 
418 Hwy. 318 6:26 3:02 
Charles Lane/Cypremort Rd. 6:30 3:00 
1311 Cypremort Rd. 6:31  2:59 
404 Lockett Rd. #2 6:33 2:57 
123 Matthews Lane/Cypremort Rd. 6:35 2:56 
735 Cypremort Rd. 6:36 2:54 
720 Cypremort Rd. 6:37  2:52 
270 Lockett Rd. 6:37 2:50 
625 Cypremort Rd. 6:38 2:49 
128 Ceaser Lane/Hwy. 83 6:43  2:45 
1301 Hwy. 83 6:44 2:45 
1130 Hwy. 83 6:46  2:44 
WEST ST. MARY HIGH  6:53 2:35 
B.E. BOUDREAUX MIDDLE 6:56  2:36 
265 Gibbs Dr. 7:09 3:43 
150 Gibbs Dr. 7:10 3:42 
418 Hwy. 318 7:12 3:40 
1311 Cypremort 7:13 3:37 
404 Lockett Rd. #2 7:16 3:34 
735 Cypremort 7:18  3:29 
720 Cypremort 7:19  3:27 
270 Lockett Rd. #1 7:21  3:26 
372 Bonin Rd 7:22  3:25 
128 Ceaser Lane/Hwy. 83 7:25  3:25 
1301 Hwy. 83 7:26  3:19 
1122 Hwy. 83 7:28  3:18 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:38 3:12 
  



Felicia Johnson Bus #224 
11305 Hwy 182 6:44 2:49 
Hwy 182 (Parish Barn Bridge)  6:45  2:50 
Kemper Rd. 6:49 2:53 
Dixie Rd. 6:51  2:55 
Arlington Rd. 6:53 2:57 
Lee St. 6:55 3:00 
FRANKLIN JR. HIGH 7:00 2:37 
FRANKLIN SR. HIGH 7:05 2:30 
Banner Rd. 7:09 3:14 
Tamperollo 7:12  3:14 
Kemper Rd. 7:14 3:12 
Dixie Rd. 7:17 3:09 
Arlington Rd. 7:21 3:06 
Lee St. 7:23 3:05 
FOSTER ELEMENTARY 7:30 3:02 
  



Trinettee Love Bus #21 
MLK 6:42 2:39 
Square I and II Apts 6:43 2:37 
416 Robertson 6:45 2:37 
Morris and 3rd 6:47 2:36 
2nd/MLK 6:52 2:35 
Main Street 6:53 3:34 
FLATVILLE HIGH 6:55 2:30 
FLATSVILLE JR HIGH 7:00 2:33 
456 6th St 7:05 3:03 
402 6th St 7:06 3:04 
502 6th St 7:07 3:05 
525 6th St 7:08 3:06 
Willow/7th 7:09 3:07 
511 7th st 7:10 3:08 
525 7th St 7:11 3:09 
415 7th st 7:12 3:10 
402 7th st 7:13 3:11 
311 7th st 7:14 3:12 
300 7th st 7:15 3:13 
151 9th 7:16 3:14 
225 9th 7:17 3:15 
9th/Morris 7:18 3:16 
9th 425 7:19 3:17 
9th 302 7:20 3:18 
9th @ Lot #1 7:21 3:19 
FOSTER ELEMENTARY 7:25 3:00 
 
  



Adam (KATHY) Jack Bus #L18 
Labau 6:25 2:39 
Labau 6:30 2:40 
MLK 6:35 2:45 
MLK 6:36 2:46 
Labau 6:38 2:48 
Labau 6:40 2:50 
B E BOUDREAUX 6:50 2:30 
WEST ST MARY 6:52 2:31 
Labau 6:58 3:08 
Labau 6:58 3:09 
Labau 7:15 3:10 
Labau 7:18 3:15 
Labau 7:19 3:19 
MLK 7:20 3:22 
MLK 7:25 3:23 
MLK 7:30 3:25 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 7:40 3:05 
  



To be Annouced Bus #28 
1015 Verdun Ln 6:40 2:45 
1024 Verdun Ln 6:41 2:46 
Verdun Ln 6:41 2:49 
1123 Verdun Ln 6:42 2:51 
1156 Verdun 6:43  2:51 
1178 Verdun Ln 6:43  2:52 
1199 Verdun Ln 6:44  2:53 
1215 Verdun Ln 6:45 2:54 
Verdun Ln/Cremo Rd  6:45  2:55 
1222 Verdun Ln 6:47 2:56 
CENTERVILLE SCHOOL 6:55 3:00 
Hwy 182 & Clausens Rd 7:00  3:30 
Prairie S Rd 7:08  3:31 
1015 Hwy 182 7:10 3:36 
Hwy 182/Sunset Tailorpark 7:13  3:37 
Prairie Rd S 7:15 3:38 
Praire & Tiger Ln 7:17 3:39 
CENTERVILLE SCHOOL 7:30  3:25 
1229 Hwy 182 7:40  2:50 
1357 Hwy 182 7:41 2:51 
1745 Hwy 182  7:42  2:54 
2200 Hwy 182  7:43  2:56 
2514 Hwy 182 7:44 2:59 
HOLY CROSS ELEMENTARY 7:50 2:40 
HANSON HIGH 7:55  2:30 
FOSTER ELEMENTARY 7:05 2:45  



Victor Grant Bus #222 
Market Lane 5:58 3:01 
Hwy. 83 5:59 3:03 
Hwy. 83 6:01  3:05 
Hwy. 83 6:02  3:06 
Georgetown Rd. 6:05 3:07 
Hwy. 83 6:07  3:09 
Hwy. 319 6:18  3:35 
Godfrey Lane 6:23  3:30 
Alice B Rd. 6:35  3:18 
Alice B Rd. 6:36  3:17 
Alice B Rd. 6:37 3:12 
Freetown Rd. 6:45 3:12 
Freetown Rd. 6:46  3:13 
Hwy. 83 6:52  2:42 
Bodin Rd. 7:00 2:40 
Penn Rd. 7:01  2:47 
WEST ST. MARY 7:12  2:30 
B.E. BOUDREAUX 7:14  2:32 
Caesar Lane 7:20 2:35 
Bonin Lane 7:25 2:40 
Hwy. 83 6:52 3:07 
Market Lane 6:52 3:07 
RAINTREE ELEMENTARY  6:55 2:55 
 


